Round Dup lex Cab le
FCA-XX-X-DL-X-X-EX / 2 Fibers
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
INDOOR CABLE
Description
Waveoptics Round Duplex Cables are designed for indoor applications, general installation
purposes, data centers or patch cord production, where consistency and uniformity are
required for fast terminations. Cable design consists of two tight buffers, covered by a flame

  2/17/2021
   4
Part Number Configuration
FCA-XX-X-DL-X-X-EX
Outer diameter
- 2.95 mm            30
Outer jacket material
- PVC Riser
- PVC Plenum
R
P
Tight buffer diameter
 - 900 um 9
Optical cable compliance
EX
AC
 - Waveoptics standard
 - Buy American Act compliance
Note: please contact your Waveoptics
distributor if you need any additional
compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
OFS® optical fiber typeWaveoptics optical fiber type
F
T
E
N
B
L
M
P
V
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G657.B3
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
- MM OM5 TRUE BEND
1
2
3
6
5
8
9
0
4
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
- AllWave® FLEX+
- EZ-Bend®
- 62.5 um Laser Optimized
- 50 um Graded Index
- LaserWave® FLEX 300
- LaserWave® FLEX 550
- LaserWave® WideBand
Fiber type Single Mode Multi Mode
Waveoptics fiber type G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G657.B3 OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 OM5
Waveoptics fiber code F T E N B L M P V
OFS® fiber type G652.D
AllWave®
FLEX
AllWave®
FLEX+
EZ-Bend®
62.5 um
Laser
Optimized
50 um
Graded
Index
LaserWave®
FLEX 300
LaserWave®
FLEX 550
LaserWave®
WideBand
OFS® fiber code 1 2 3 6 5 8 9 0 4
Wavelength (nm) 1310/1550 850/1300
Max. attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.4/0.3 0.4/0.3 0.4/0.3 0.4/0.3 3.4/1 3/1
Min. bandwidth
(MHz*km) (2)
- 200/500 750/500 1500/500 3500/500 3500/500
1-Gigabit ethernet
distance (m) (3)
- 300 750 >  550 >  550 >  550
10-Gigabit ethernet